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Agrar on-board tool set

AGRARSET MOBIL

Art.No. 97830217
GTIN 4018754337101
Model AGRARSET MOBIL

&

Agrar on-board tool set AGRARSET MOBIL L.445mm W.110mm H.290mm 38 pcs.

e Tool kit especially for the agricultural industry

e extra-large combination spanner in double version for more leverage, especially
for loosening tight bolted connections

e Optional supplementary set 96830278 available

e Perfect dimensions for storage behind the driver's seat of tractors

¢ in fold-out textile bag

Contents 38 pieces:

7 combination spanners No. 14: 10; 13; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27 mm (2x each)

1 slotted screwdriver DRALL+ No. 4622 6: 2.5 X 14.0 X 250 mm

1 slotted screwdriver DRALL+ No. 4620 4: 1.2 X 6.5 X 150 mm

2 PHILLIPS® screwdrivers DRALL+ No. 4630: PH1, PH2

1 set of ballpoint hexagon socket screwdrivers No. 10767/9: 9 pieces

1 Water pump pliers No. 6551 6: L.240 mm

1 Side cutter, polished No. 6600 3: L.160 mm

1 fitter's hammer No. 10961: 800 g

1 Flat chisel No. 102/150: flat oval

3 pin punches, octagonal No. 108/150: 2.5; 4; 6 mm

1 cable knife No. 12320

1 telescopic LED torch with magnet No. 13122

1 wooden ruler No. 13111: 2 m

1 socket spanner bar No. 12918/10

The mobile agricultural tool set can be stored behind or  Extra-long combination spanners allow more force
to the side of the driver's seat to save space and is through optimum leverage, e.g., for tight screw

therefore always ready to hand

connections

The combination spanners are available in the common Everything at a glance: Screwdrivers, offset

spanner sizes of 10,13, 17,19, 22, 24 and 27 mm and screwdrivers, hammer, chisel, pipe wrench, side cutter,
are available in duplicate to enable countering when folding ruler, ring spanners, pin punches, magnetic
screwing torch, and a pocket knife
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A practical magnetic tray for storing small parts such as
screws can be placed on any metal object.

Product highlights.

Sturdy.
The handle protection sleeve underneath the hammer head ensures best protection in
case of misses and long-lasting product quality.

Slimmer.
Extremely thin-walled rings facilitate work in confined spaces. In addition, the rings are
higher than standard nuts — which prevents the spanner seizing on the nut.

More robust.

When force is applied to a spanner, the greatest force acts on the area between the jaw
and the shank, which is why STAHLWILLE spanners are reinforced at this point. The
special design makes the load zones more resilient, which reduces the risk of breakage
to a minimum.

Technologies and features.

Anti-Slip-Drive

The AS-Drive® profile enables highforce transmission without damaging the fasteners.
While the force acts on the flats of the screws, the corners are left free and are not
rounded off.



2-component handle
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Our 2-component handle is non-slip and has an ergonomic shape. It is resistant to oils,
grease, fuels, brake fluids and Skydrol.

Double T-profile

The double T-profile of the STAHLWILLE open-ended and ring spanner has a recess in
the middle of the shaft. This reduces the weight of the tool and ensures safe handling.
The spanner provides exceptional grip and facilitates reduced work fatigue.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools
Width mm (b)
Filling volume
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

Parts list.

90432779
Magnet tray

38 pcs.
110 mm
0,261
290 mm
445 mm

81230103

Textile case

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

46223540

Screwdriver for slotted

screws DRALL+

445

110

290

445

110

290

14.1955 dm3
97830217

7,630

0,000

0,008
4018754337101
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82060000

1

7830¢g

77490008
LED torch
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A STAHLWILLELC)
Mado 1 Gornary

96432600 77470002 77020000 70020003
Set: Ball ended Wooden folding ruler Electricians cable knife  Cold chisel
hexagon key wrench

e et | B s Pt |

70070005 70070003 70070001 70110013
Parallel pin punch Parallel pin punch Parallel pin punch Engineers hammers

65516240 66023180 46303002 46303001
Waterpump plier Heavy duty side cutter Cross-head Cross-head
standard bevel screwdriver DRALL+ screwdriver DRALL+

- — \= T— ) | - rT———— )
L m— ) 3 O

46203065 40102727 40102424 40102222
Screwdriver for slotted Combination spanner Combination spanner Combination spanner
screws DRALL+ OPEN BOX long OPEN BOX long OPEN BOX long
40101919 40101717 40101313 40101010
Combination spanner Combination spanner Combination spanner Combination spanner
OPEN BOX long OPEN BOX long OPEN BOX long OPEN BOX long
Variants.

Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN

Agrar on-board tool set AGRARSET
97830217 AGRARSET MOBIL MOBIL L.445mm W.110mm H.290mm 4018754337101

38 pcs.
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GTIN-Code.

47018

Accessories.

7547337101
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96830278
Tool supplementary set
AGRAR MOBIL
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